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Horário 3ºA 

 
Hr. 

Início: 8:30 

Duraçã

o: 60 

(em 

minutos)  
       

 
Hora Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex 

 
8:30 

Estudo 
Gosto 

Disto 
Biblioteca Música 

Exp. Plástica 

(Clube) 

 
9:30 

 
9:30 

Inglês 
Gosto 

Disto 
Estudo 

Exp. 

Plástica 
Ed. Física 

 
10:30 

 
11:00 

Clube 
Gosto 

Disto 
TIC Estudo Música 

 
12:00 

 
12:30           

 
13.30           

 
13:30 

Inglês Música Inglês   TIC 

 
14:30 

 
14:30 

Curricular 

 
15:30 

 
            

 
16:00 

          

 
17:00 

 
17:00 

    
17:30/18:30       

Ed. Física 
    

 
18:30 

 
18:30           
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